
1 芳  本  ここね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 4 9.93 4.33 5.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 1 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.901 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

4.20 4.33

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

5.60

2 加  藤      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 5 9.10 4.60 4.70 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.671 0 1 0 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

3 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -2 -4 -2 -4

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

5.34 4.60

Composition 1.20 1.252.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.422.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

4.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 青  野  月  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 3 8.48 3.68 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

3.60 3.68

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.80

4 市  村  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 6 8.29 3.29 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 -1 -2 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-2 -1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 1 1 0 0

3.30 3.29

Composition 1.20 1.421.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75

5.00
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5 加  藤  明  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 2 6.95 3.35 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -2 -3 -1 -3

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 1 0 0

3.48 3.35

Composition 1.20 1.001.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75

3.60

6 高  橋  咲  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 1 6.45 2.95 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 -1

2.90 2.95

Composition 1.20 0.921.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.001.50 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.002.00 1.25 1.00 0.75 0.75

3.50
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7 水  上  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 7 5.16 1.46 3.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 -1 -1 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.50 1.46

Composition 1.20 1.001.50 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.50

3.70
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